
 
St. Paul Regional Loan Center (RLC).  

 
Phone 1-800-827-0611 + ext to contact the appropriate individual 

 
 
Name Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number Job Title 
Andre Watier 5536 andre.watier@va.gov 

215-713-1959 
Team Leader 

Tom Kucala 5473 tom.kucala@va.gov 
215-713-1936 

Team Leader 

Katie Graham 5522 katie.graham@va.gov 
215-713-9633 

Team Leader 

Chase Dankers  5551 chase.dankers@va.gov 
215-713-3696 

Team Leader 

Robert Logelin 
 

5472 robert.logelin@va.gov 
215-713-1937 

Team Leader 

Alicia Morgenroth 5515 alicia.mortgenroth@va.gov 
215-713-9485 

Team Leader 

Nancy Diesslin 5511 nancy.diesslin@va.gov 
215-713-1493 

Loan Service Representative 

Chad Block 5531 chad.block@va.gov 
215-991-5250    

Loan Service Representative 

Ryan Eisele 
 

5529 ryan.eisele@va.gov 
215-713-1929 

Loan Service Representative 

Ashley Hoffman 5524 ashley.hoffman@va.gov 
215-991-5151 

Loan Service Representative 

Linda Caron 5507 linda.caron@va.gov 
215-713-1489 

Loan Service Representative 

Robert Kosloski 5534 robert.kosloski@va.gov 
215-713-1431 

Loan Service Representative 

Grayson Rentz 5512 grayson.rentz@va.gov 
215-991-5166 

Loan Service Representative 

Brent Trondson 5530 brent.trondson@va.gov 
215-991-5165 

Loan Service Representative 

Sam Johnson 5508 sam.Johnson@va.gov 
215-713-1989 

Loan Service Representative 

David Hein 5506 david.hein@va.gov 
215-991-8649 

Loan Service Representative 

Aaron Heisel 5520 aaron.heisel@va.gov 
215-713-1404 

Loan Service Representative 
 

Jesse Adolph 5556 jesse.adolph@va.gov 
215-991-5108 

Loan Service Representative 
 

Tyler Hinrichs 5523 tyler.hinrichs@va.gov 
215‐713‐1030 

Loan Service Representative 

Sean Cannon 5514 sean.cannon@va.gov 
215-713-1486 

Loan Service Representative 

Ryan Brixius 5526 ryan.brixius@va.gov 
215-713-1048 

Loan Service Representative 
 

Steven Lenling 5528 steven.lenling@va.gov 
215-713-1035 

Loan Service Representative 

Melissa Wymann 5513 melissa.wyman@va.gov 
215-842-6115 

Loan Service Representative 

Jennifer Friesen 5538 jennifer.friesen@va.gov 
215-991-5350 

Loan Service Representative 

Tanya Roberts 5516 tanya.roberts3@va.gov 
215-991-5130 

Loan Service Representative 

Nathan Burdick 5521 nathan.burdick@va.gov 
215-842-7200 

Loan Service Representative 
 

Trenton Kolden 5558 trenton.kolden@va.gov 
215-991-5415 

Loan Service Representative 



Jon Anderson 5527 jon.anderson@va.gov 
215-713-1018 

Loan Service Representative 

Brenda Grow 5518 brenda.grow@va.gov 
215-713-1015 

Loan Service Representative 
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St. Paul Regional Loan Center (RLC). 
 

Phone 1-800-827-0611 + ext to contact the appropriate individual. 
 
 
 
 

Managers 
Name Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number Job Title 
Kimberly Girard 5504 

 
kimberly.girard@va.gov 
215-713-1955 

Loan Administration Officer 

Robin Hulke 
 

5505 robin.hulke@va.gov 
215-713-1925 

Servicing Officer 
 

Victoria Arnoldi 5533 victoria.arrnoldi@va.gov 
215-713-1923 

Servicing Officer 

Nicholas Russo 5475 nick.russo@va.gov 
215-713-1948 

Servicing Officer 

 

Team E-mail Box: vbarlcvaleri@va.gov 
 
Section fax number 612-970-5495 
 
Website and other information: 
http://www.vba.va.gov/ro/central/stpau/pages/homeloans.html 
 
 
 


